
U15M -42kg
Mat: 4

Maico EMMERS [2e Kyu]
 
JC GRUITRODE

Brendt HEIJ [1e Kyu]
 
JC ONI PUURS

Cisse VEKEMAN [2e Kyu]
 
JUDOCENTRUM LEUVEN

Kent BROUNS [1e Kyu]
 
JC GRUITRODE

Finn CHAMBERLAN [2e Kyu]
 
YOSHI-KAN HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG

Arno VANDENDRIESSCHE [2e Kyu]
 
JC YAMA-ARASHI BAVIKHOVE

Lewis BOCKSTAELE

Brendt HEIJ

Joran GOOSSENS

Arno VANDENDRIESSCHE

Brendt HEIJ

Arno VANDENDRIESSCHE

Brendt HEIJ
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00

00

10

00

10s1

00

10

10

00

Lewis BOCKSTAELE [2e Kyu]
 
JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE DONKMEER

Joran GOOSSENS [2e Kyu]
 
JITSU-KWAI HAMME

00

10s1

00

10

Abel KREMER [3e Kyu]
 
JC GRUITRODE

Jolan PALMAERTS [1e Kyu]
 
JC ONI PUURS

Remy DEVOS [1e Kyu]
 
JUDO IZEGEM

Raffi SIMONYAN [2e Kyu]
 
JS LUMMEN

Robbe MAETENS [1e Kyu]
 
JC ONI PUURS

Guillaume BRABANT [2e Kyu]
 
JC ROESELARE

Basil BEIRNAERT

Jolan PALMAERTS

Anar BAGHIRZADE

Robbe MAETENS

Jolan PALMAERTS

Anar BAGHIRZADE

Jolan PALMAERTS

01

00s1

01

00s2

00s1

10

10

00

10

00s3

Basil BEIRNAERT [3e Kyu]
 
JC SINAAI

Anar BAGHIRZADE [2e Kyu]
 
JITSU-KWAI HAMME

00

10

00

10

Finale
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U15M -42kg Mat: 4

Cisse VEKEMAN [2e Kyu]
 
JUDOCENTRUM LEUVEN

Finn CHAMBERLAN [2e Kyu]
 
YOSHI-KAN HEIST-OP-DEN-BERG

Joran GOOSSENS [2e Kyu]
 
JITSU-KWAI HAMME

Lewis BOCKSTAELE

Joran GOOSSENS Anar BAGHIRZADE

1
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Plaats Naam

Jolan PALMAERTS
JC ONI PUURS

Brendt HEIJ
JC ONI PUURS

Anar BAGHIRZADE
JITSU-KWAI HAMME

Arno VANDENDRIESSCHE
JC YAMA-ARASHI BAVIKHOVE

00

10

00

10

Lewis BOCKSTAELE [2e Kyu]
 
JC KUMIUCHI BERLARE DONKMEER

00

10

Joran GOOSSENS

Anar BAGHIRZADE [2e Kyu]
 
JITSU-KWAI HAMME

00s1
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Remy DEVOS [1e Kyu]
 
JUDO IZEGEM

Raffi SIMONYAN [2e Kyu]
 
JS LUMMEN

Robbe MAETENS [1e Kyu]
 
JC ONI PUURS

Basil BEIRNAERT

Raffi SIMONYAN Arno VANDENDRIESSCHE10

00s2

00s1

10

Basil BEIRNAERT [3e Kyu]
 
JC SINAAI

00

10

Raffi SIMONYAN

Arno VANDENDRIESSCHE [2e Kyu]
 
JC YAMA-ARASHI BAVIKHOVE

00

10

Jolan PALMAERTS

Brendt HEIJ [1e Kyu]
 
JC ONI PUURS

Jolan PALMAERTS [1e Kyu]
 
JC ONI PUURS

00

10
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